®
ALL-IN-ONE
Generator & CHP Control System
MOTORTECH GENERATOR & CHP CONTROL SYSTEM
ALL-IN-ONE
2
General Information
MOTORTECH GENERATOR & CHP CONTROL SYSTEM

(depending on size of conguration)
6
Ordering Information
Controllers
P/N Supersedes Description
63.50.096 ALL-IN-ONE.GAS controller – universal gen-set controller (incl. AFR control 1) and AirGate® technology)
63.50.104 63.50.102 ALL-IN-ONE.NTC controller – universal gen-set controller (incl. AFR control 1) and AirGate® technology)
63.50.104-HSS 63.50.102-HSS ALL-IN-ONE.NTC controller – universal gen-set controller P/N 63.50.104 incl. Plug-on module I-HSS-BIN6/10
63.50.082 Mini-ALL-IN-ONE controller – universal controller for small gen-sets (incl. AFR control 2) – for applications up to 75 kWel only)
1) Requires hardware dongle P/N 63.50.061 or 63.50.062 for activation.
2) Requires hardware dongle P/N 63.50.085 for activation (for applications up to 75 kWel only).
Display Units for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC/.GAS Controllers
P/N Supersedes Description
63.50.105 ALL-IN-ONE.Vision5 display – 5.7 in color display unit for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC and ALL-IN-ONE.GAS controllers
63.50.101 ALL-IN-ONE.Vision8 display – 8.0 in color display unit for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC and ALL-IN-ONE.GAS controllers
63.50.097 ALL-IN-ONE.Vision12 display – 12.0 in color touch display unit for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC and ALL-IN-ONE.GAS controllers
63.50.129 63.50.115,
63.50.120 ALL-IN-ONE.Vision18 display – 18.5 in color touch display unit for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC and ALL-IN-ONE.GAS controller
Dongles
P/N Supersedes Description
63.50.061 Hardware dongle for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC/.GAS controllers – AFR-PCM
Enables single island or single parallel with mains operation
■ Air/fuel ratio function for lean burn gas engines
63.50.062 Hardware dongle for ALL-IN-ONE.NTC/.GAS controllers – AFR-PCLSM+PMS
■ Enables multiple island parallel or multiple parallel with mains operation
■ Power management operation via CAN bus
■ Digital load sharing
■ Digital VAr sharing
■ Optimizing number of running engines: kW, kVA, load percentage or running hours based power management
■ Air/fuel ratio function for lean burn gas engines
63.50.085 Hardware dongle for Mini-ALL-IN-ONE – miniAFR-PCM
■ Enables single island or single parallel with mains operation
■ Air/fuel ratio function for lean burn gas engines
■ For applications up to 75 kWel only
AIO Controllers
Available Display Units for AIO.NTC and AIO.GAS Controllers
AIO.Vision8
P/N 63.50.101
AIO.Vision18
P/N 63.50.129
AIO.Vision5
P/N 63.50.105
Mini-AIO Controller
P/N  63.50.082
AIO.Vision12
P/N 63.50.097
AIO.NTC Controller
P/N 63.50.104
AIO.GAS Controller
P/N 63.50.096
7
®
Ordering Information
Mains Controllers and Protections
P/N Supersedes Description Equivalent to
63.50.064 Mains supervision controller – IM-NT
63.50.064-BTB Mains supervision controller Bus Tie Breaker – IM-NT BTB
63.50.064-MCB Mains supervision controller Mains Circuit Breaker – IM-NT MCB
63.50.107 Mains decoupling relay – MainsPro
63.50.095 Mains decoupling relay – MainsPro LITE
63.50.139 Mains decoupling relay – MainsPro G99TT – G99 Type Tested
Accessories